10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

ALIMENTACION

ALIMENTACION

ALIMENTACION

ALIMENTACION

ALIMENTACION

ALIMENTACION

ALIMENTACION

ALIMENTACION

ALIMENTACION

ALIMENTACION

ALIMENTACION

ALIMENTACION

ALIMENTACION

ALIMENTACION

ALIMENTACION

ALIMENTACION

ALIMENTACION

ALIMENTACION

ALIMENTACION

ALIMENTACION

ALIMENTACION

ALIMENTACION

ALIMENTACION

ALIMENTACION

ALIMENTACION

ALIMENTACION

ALIMENTACION

ANIMALES

CARNICERIA MIGUEL

DUENDE BURGUER
VIVERES SAN JUAN
PANADERIA ACENTEJO
VIVERES GONZALEZ
FRUTERIA EL PUCHERITO
FRUTERIA VISTA ALEGRE
MULTITIENDA

FRUTERIA GERARDO
FRUTERIA FEFE
FRUTERIA LA CRUZ

LA DULCERIA

CARNICERIA SENA EMILIA

PIZZERIA DA VINCI

LA TELERA HORNO DEL PAN
SUPERMERCADO YANES
FRUTAS Y VERDURAS BENITO
SUPERMERCADO NORTE SUR

VIVERES JOSE DOMINGO

SUPERMERCADO CASA CHAGO
COMIJEROH

AUTOSERVICIO EL MOLINO
PANADERIA SANABRIA
PASTELERIA LETIMEL
SUPERMERCADO JUANITO.
PANADERIA SENA DELFINA
SUPERDINO

KEMISU

CARRETERA GENERAL, N2 96

C/ DOMINGO SALAZAR, N2 22
PL.BAJA

C/ SAN JUAN , N2 25 A

C/ SAN ANTONIO, N2 3

C/ LOS CERCADOS, N2 69
CTRA. GENERAL, 107B

C/ VISTA ALEGRE, N2 13
CARRETERA GENERAL, N2 36
CARRETERA GENERAL, N2 188
CARRETERA GENERAL, N2 235
C/ LA VERA, N2 2

C/ PEREZ DIAZ,, N254 B

C/ SAN JUAN, N2 43

CARRETERA GENERAL, N2 57,
1°2-PTA3

CARRETERA GENERAL, N2 45
C/ PEREZ DIAZ, N2 16

C/ PEREZ DIAZ, N2 37A

C/ LA PUENTE, N2 62

C/ SAN ANTONIO, N2 75

C/ FUENTE DEL TANQUE, N¢
72

CARRETERA VIEJA, N219 C
CARRETERA GENERAL, N2 207
CARRETERA VIEJA, N¢ 2
CARRETERA GENERAL, N2 50A
C/ HORNO DE LA TEJA, N2 18
C/ ARRAYANERO, N2 27
CARRETERA GENERAL, N2 90

CARRETERA GENERAL, N2 42A

922582454

610220905

922582763

922302172

620098868

922580168

922630631

922580209

922582486

922582749

922581119

615587257

922580137

922580037

922580184

922580725

922581131

922580500

922582018

922581263

922582243

922581777

922582057



29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

53

54

ANIMALES
ANIMALES

ANIMALES

ASESORIAS
ASESORIAS
ASESORIAS
ASESORIAS

ASESORIAS

ASESORIAS
ASESORIAS

ASESORIAS

ASESORIAS
ASOCIACIONES

AUTOMOCION

AUTOMOCION
AUTOMOCION
AUTOMOCION
AUTOMOCION
AUTOMOCION
BODEGAS
BODEGAS
BODEGAS
BODEGAS
BODEGAS

CAFETERIAS-BAR-
RTE.

CAFETERIAS-BAR-
RTE.

EL RINCON DE MI MASCOTA

DISTRIBUCIONES TEIDEZOO

CLINICA VETERINARIA VICTORIA

ABOGADOS

V.A. ADMINISTRADORES
MAS 3 ABOGADOS
ASESORIA ASENOR

ABOGADA

ASESORIA ACENTEJO
GESTORIA EUSEBIO MANSINO

ABOGADO JOSE JULIAN

TENERILEX ABOGADOS, C.B.
QUIERO SER COMO TU

HNOS. ARMAS

CAMPERIZACION VEHICULOS
UNAI MOTOR

DESGUACES TENERIFE
AUTOREPUESTOS SAN JUAN

AUTOLAVADO JONACAR

BODEGA HACIENDA ACENTEJO

BODEGA HACIENDA GRANDE
BODEGA LOHER
BODEGA VINA ESTEVEZ

BODEGAS EL TRANCAO

PIZZERIA DA VINCI

BAR CASA ANITA

CARRETERA GENERAL, N2 36
C/ SANTO DOMINGO, N2 144
CARRETERA GENERAL, N2 179

CTRA. GENERAL, N2 78 - OFIC.
B-8, EDIF. PALENZUELA

CARRETERA GENERAL, N2 45
C/ PEREZ DIAZ, N2 2
CARRETERA GENERAL, N2 89
C/ LOS CERCADOS, N2 211

C/ PEREZ DIAZ, N2 21, L6.
edif: VINA VIEJA

C/ LOS BAJOS, N2 52
CARRETERA GENERAL, N2 66

CARRETERA GENERAL, N2 92,
L3

Cc/ ANATE
C/ LA RESBALA, N2 133B

CARRETERA GENERAL, N2 92
D

CARRETERA GENERAL, N2 55
CARRETERA VIEJA, N2 10
CARRETERA GENERAL, N2 89
CARRETERA VIEJA, N2 33

C/ PEREZ DIAZ, N2 44
CARRETERA GENERAL, N2 31
C/ HORNO DE LA TEJA

C/ LOS CERCADOS

CAMINO LA COSTA, N2 65

CARRETERA GENERAL, N2 57,
1°2-PTA3

C/ ACENTEJO, N2 44

678179973

922582179

922581013

922313054

922581798

922582279

922580520

922580985

922582184

922372859

922581621

922580112

922580435

NO

922581003

NO

922582749

922580639



55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

CAFETERIAS-BAR-
RTE.

CAFETERIAS-BAR-
RTE.

CAFETERIAS-BAR-
RTE.

CAFETERIAS-BAR-
RTE.

CAFETERIAS-BAR-
RTE.

CAFETERIAS-BAR-
RTE.

CAFETERIAS-BAR-
RTE.

CAFETERIAS-BAR-
RTE.

CAFETERIAS-BAR-
RTE.

CAFETERIAS-BAR-
RTE.

CAFETERIAS-BAR-
RTE.

CAFETERIAS-BAR-
RTE.

CAFETERIAS-BAR-
RTE.

CAFETERIAS-BAR-
RTE.

CAFETERIAS-BAR-
RTE.

CAFETERIAS-BAR-
RTE.

CAFETERIAS-BAR-
RTE.

CAFETERIAS-BAR-
RTE.

CAFETERIAS-BAR-

GUACHINCHE CASA ANGELA

CAFETERIA VICTORIA

RTE. EL BARCO

RTE. CASA PILLO

DUENDE BURGUER

BICHI CAFE

CAFETERIA EBANO

RTE. JACARANDA

CAFETERIA LA ANTIGUA

BAR CARRERA

RTE. EL BAILON

CAFET. FERRET. ACENTEJO

BAR CADENA

BAR EL SOCIO

RTE. LOS GARRAFONES

RTE. CASA SERGIO

BAR COLUMNA DE SIEMPRE

MINICASINO PRINCESS

CAFE CLASSIC

C/ PEDRO HERNANDEZ, 84

CTRA. GENERAL, N2 37A

C/ MARIA NIEVES, N2 13

C/ CHAMIZO, N2 36

C/ DOMINGO SALAZAR, N2 22

PL.BAJA

C/ DOMINGO SALAZAR, N2 6

CARRETERA GENERAL, N2 107

CARRETERA ANTIGUA, N2 15

CARRETERA GENERAL, N2 7

(Edif. La Bobadilla)

CARRETERA GENERAL, N2 237

C/ EL CARRIL, N2 42

CARRETERA VIEJA, N2 170

C/ SANTO DOMINGO, N¢ 231

C/ SAN ANTONIO, N2 23

C/ LOS LAURELES, N¢ 2

CARRETERA GENERAL, N2 212

CARRETERA GENERAL, N2 51B

CARRETERA GENERAL, N2 48
B

CARRETERA GENERAL, N2 62

922580749

922581552

610220905

822692194

922582549

922582230

922582800

922580896

922300505

922580124

922582286

922740205



74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

RTE.

CAFETERIAS-BAR-
RTE.

CAFETERIAS-BAR-
RTE.

CAFETERIAS-BAR-
RTE.

CAFETERIAS-BAR-
RTE.

CAFETERIAS-BAR-
RTE.

CAFETERIAS-BAR-
RTE.

CAFETERIAS-BAR-
RTE.

CAFETERIAS-BAR-
RTE.

CAFETERIAS-BAR-
RTE.

CAFETERIAS-BAR-
RTE.

CAFETERIAS-BAR-
RTE.

CAFETERIAS-BAR-
RTE.

CAFETERIAS-BAR-
RTE.

CAFETERIAS-BAR-
RTE.

CAFETERIAS-BAR-
RTE.

CAFETERIAS-BAR-
RTE.

CAFETERIAS-BAR-
RTE.

CARPINTERIAS

GUACHINCHE LA CATEDRAL

GUACHINCHE EL BREZO

CAFET. EL ULTIMO CHANCE

CAFETERIA NA GUARA

CAFETERIA CRIS

BAR RALLYE Il

CAFETERIA MARABU

CHURRERIA LA GALLEGA

BAR TARAJAL

RESTAURANTE CASA ESTEBAN

BAR PALMA

BAR DANIEL

BAR-RESTAURANTE EL MACHO

BAR-RESTAURANTE LA PRADERA

BAR CASA PURA

BAR LA POLVORA

RTE. LA SABINA

CERRAIJERIA LUIS

CARRETERA GENERAL, N2 20

C/ MARRERO, N2 7 BAJO

C/ PEREZ DIAZ, N2 44 B

CARRETERA GENERAL, N2 96,
DCHA.

C/ PEREZ DIAZ, N2 21, LOCAL
9, (Edif.
Vifa Vieja)

CARRETERA GENERAL, N2 31

CARRETERA GENERAL, N2 214

C/ PEREZ DIAZ, N2 41

CARRETERA GENERAL, N2 162

C/ SANTO DOMINGO, N¢ 183

CARRETERA GENERAL, N2 227

C/ LOS CERCADOS, N2 211

C/ HORNO DE LA TEJA, N2 29

C/ ARRAYANERO, N2 20

C/ ACENTEJO, N2 37

CARRETERA GENERAL, N2 49

C/ SANTO DOMINGO, VIA DE
SERVICIO

CARRETERA GENERAL, N2 134

639277808

822254761

922582148

922581255

922580049

NO

922580322

922580631

922580230

922581398

922580017

922580378

922580721

922582337

922581847



92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

CARPINTERIAS

CARPINTERIAS

CARPINTERIAS

CARPINTERIAS

CARPINTERIAS

CARPINTERIAS

CARPINTERIAS

CARPINTERIAS

CARPINTERIAS

CARPINTERIAS

CARPINTERIAS

CARPINTERIAS

CONSTRUCCION

CONSTRUCCION

CONSTRUCCION

CONSTRUCCION

CONSTRUCCION

CONSTRUCCION

CONSTRUCCION

CONSTRUCCION

CONSTRUCCION

CONSTRUCCION

CONSTRUCCION

CONSTRUCCION

CONSTRUCCION

CONSTRUCCION

CONSTRUCCION

SERV SERGIO GONZALEZ

ALUMINIOS ARCHIPIELAGO

ARTESANIA ALMERIA

RAMON GRANADOS

MARY RAM

CARP. METALICA ALUFORJA

ALUMINIOS ACENTEJO

RETAMAR

MONTAJES MARSA

CERRAJERIA DOMINGO YUMAR

CARPINTERIA JULIO

ALUMINIOS CHINAMADA

COMBOESTUDIO ARQUITECTURA

F.S. ARQUITECTO

J & J CONSTRUCCIONES

CONSTRUCCIONES TITO

CONST DELORE

ANTONIO DE LEON

JOSE DGO 1ZQDO 1ZQDO

DOMINGO HDEZ ESTEVEZ

ESTUDIO ARTE B

ESTUDIO DE ARQUITECTURA

GARCIA Y SOCAS ARQUITECTOS

ALSAN

ROMAN PERAZA

CREATIVETEN

CONSTRUCCIONES MAISEL, S.L.

C/ LOS LAURELES, N2 56

C/ DOMINGO SALAZAR, N2
73, LOCAL 2B

C/ DOMINGO SALAZAR, N2 87
, DERECHA

C/ DOMINGO SALAZAR, N2
87, 1IZQUIERDA

CARRETERA VIEJA, N2 178
CARRETERA GENERAL, N2 210
C/ DEL PINO, N2 15

C/ HOYA LA PALMITA, N2 45
CARRETERA VIEJA, N2 13

C/ SANTO DOMINGO, N¢ 145
CARRETERA GENERAL, N2 108
CARRETERA GENERAL, N2 56B
C/ PEREZ DIAZ, N2 16
CARRETERA GENERAL, N2 26
C/ DOMINGO SALAZAR, N2 9
CARRETERA GENERAL, N2 55

C/ PEREZ DIAZ, N2 21, EDIF.
VINA VIEJA

C/ VINA VIEJA, N2 7

C/ SAN ANTONIO, N 88A
C/ LA RESBALA, N2 6
CARRETERA GENERAL, N2 72
C/ PEREZ DIAZ, N@ 17

C/ VISTA ALEGRE, N2 22,
EDIF.VINA VIEJA II

C/ VINA VIEJA, N2 7
C/ Domingo Salazar, n2 69
C/ CRUZ DE PERERA, N2 8

CARRETERA GENERAL, N2 2

922581835

922313207

922581253

922313201

922581602

922580063

922304656

NO

922580811

NO

922582624

922582128

922580241

922581474

NO

922582221

922580178

922581671

922581812

922580900

922581743

922582667



119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

CONSTRUCCION

CONSTRUCCION

CONSTRUCCION

CONSTRUCCION

CONSTRUCCION

CONSTRUCCION

CONSTRUCCION

CONSTRUCCION

CONSTRUCCION

CONSTRUCCION

CONSTRUCCION

DEPORTE

DEPORTE

DEPORTE

DEPORTE

DEPORTES

ELECTRIC-
ELECTRON-
INFORMAT

ELECTRIC-
ELECTRON-
INFORMAT

ELECTRIC-
ELECTRON-
INFORMAT

ELECTRIC-
ELECTRON-
INFORMAT

ELECTRIC-
ELECTRON-
INFORMAT

ELECTRIC-
ELECTRON-

ESTUDIO LEYVI

TERRAGUA

R + R ESTUDIO ARQUITECTURA
CONSTRUCCIONES MAGRONO
TODOCEMENTO
CONSTRUCCIONES MAISEL
CONSTRUCCIONES FERJAI
CONSTRUCCIONES VICEYE
CONTEVI

CONSTRUCCIONES ARMAS

CONST Y REFORMAS J & J

POWER FITNESS

FELIPE SPORT
UNIVERSE PILATES

T.D.C. SPORT

ALEGER DEPORTES

HERMANOS DAVILA TFE

APP INFORMATICA

ELECTRONICA LASER

TELXIUS

SERV TECNICO ANTONIO

TECNITEL

CARRETERA GENERAL, N2 92
C/ DOMINGO SALAZAR, N2 28
C/ SAN JUAN, N2 29

C/ LA RESBALA, N2 22A

C/ MARRERO

CARRETERA GENERAL, N2 2
C/ ASOMADA

C/ SANTO DOMINGO

C/ PEDRO HERNANDEZ, N2 30
C/ LA RESBALA,

C/ LA VERA

CTRA. GENERAL, N2 243,
LOCAL B

CARRETERA GENERAL DEL
NORTE, N2 92

C/ ANTIGUA, N2 29
CARRETERA GENERAL, N2 18

C/ VISTA ALEGRE, N2 22
TRASERA

C/ ARRAYANERO, N25, 19

izquierda

CARRETERA VIEJA, N2 21

CARRETERA GENERAL, N2 206

C/ PEREZ DiAZ, N2 44

C/ EL CARRIL, N2 5

C/ SAN JUAN, N2 45

922580509

922581221

922581919

922580211

922582667

627103203

922580970

922581103

922581269

NO



141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

INFORMAT

ELECTRIC-
ELECTRON-
INFORMAT

ELECTRIC-
ELECTRON-
INFORMAT

FARMACIA

FARMACIA

FARMACIA

FARMACIA

FERRETERIA

FERRETERIA

FERRETERIA

FERRETERIA

FERRETERIA

FERRETERIA

FERRETERIA

FLORISTERIA

FLORISTERIA

FORMACION

FORMACION

FORMACION

FORMACION

FORMACION

FUNERARIA

FUNERARIA

FUNERARIA

PELUQUERIAS

PELUQUERIAS

ELECTRO AUTO RIO

F.J. AROCHA

FARMACIA PUENTE DE HIERRO

FARMACIA LA POLVORA
FARMACIA SAN JUAN
FARMACIA LA VICTORIA
FERRETERIA ELISEO FLORES
ARTENERIFE

FERRETERIA LA PLAZA

AGROYFERRET
FERRETERIA GABRIEL FDEZ.
FERRETERIA JOSE PEREZ CAMPOS
FERRETERIA ACENTEJO
FLORISTERIA LOS GIRASOLES
FLORISTERIA MARI

AFORECA

ECLECTICA

ACADEMIA DE FORMACION

MAS GESTION CANARIAS
FYRESCAN

MEMORA

FUNERARIA SAN JORGE
FUNERARIA ACENTEJO

CENTRO CONCHI & SONIA

SEDOMIR PELUQUEROS

CARRETERA VIEJA, N2 2

CARRETERA GENERAL, N2 249

CARRETERA GENERAL, N2 206

CARRETERA GENERAL, N2 38

C/ SAN JUAN, N2 95

C/ PEREZ DIAZ, N2 54

CARRETERA GENERAL, N2109

CARRETERA GENERAL, N2 229

C/ PEREZ DIAZ, N2 23

C/ VISTA ALEGRE, s/n
(esquina c/El Pino)

C/ DEL PINO, N2 55

C/ SAN JUAN, N2 41
CARRETERA VIEJA, N2 170
C/ VISTA ALEGRE, N2 34 A
C/ PEREZ DIAZ, N2 58 B
C/ ANATE

C/ PEREZ DIAZ ,21
CARRETERA VIEJA, N2 55

C/ PEREZ DIAZ, N2 78

CARRETERA GENERAL, N2 92

C/ PEREZ DIAZ, N2 1

CARRETERA GENERAL, N2 236

CARRETERA GENERAL, N2 52

C/ PEREZ DIAZ, N2 3, PTA.C

CARRETERA GENERAL, N2 78

Local 1. Edificio Palenzuela

922580502

922582158

922580030

922580544

922582550

922582177

922580324

922580181

922581472

922580451

922580553

922582324

616877092

900231132

922580999

922581988



166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

PELUQUERIAS

PELUQUERIAS

PELUQUERIAS

PELUQUERIAS

PELUQUERIAS

PELUQUERIAS

PELUQUERIAS

PELUQUERIAS

PELUQUERIAS

PELUQUERIAS

SALUD

SALUD

SALUD

SALUD

SALUD

SALUD

SALUD

SALUD

SALUD

SALUD

SALUD

SALUD

SERVICIOS

CENTRO ESTET. BELLEZA'Y
BIENESTAR

PELUQUERIA KDARO

DAYANA ESTILISTAS

SALON BELLEZA DIVA DIVINA

JUAN VIDAL PELUQUEROS

PELUQUERIA SANTI

PELUQUERIA ITALIANA

PETER PELUQUERO

PELUQUERIA GLAMOUR

PELUQUERIA ROSMA

CLINICA FISIOSALUD

CLINICA DR. JOSE MENDEZ

FISIOTERAPIA AFUR

CONSULTORIO

CONSULTA DENTAL

OPTICA ACENTEJO

CENTRO OPTICO LA VICTORIA

LABORATORIO DENTALJ P

CLINICA DENTALJP

ORTOPEDIA CENTER

LABORATORIO AMR DENTAL

CLINICA DENTAL YAIZA GUTIERREZ

DESRATIZACIONES GUZMAN

C/ PEREZ DiAZ, N2 23

CTRA. GENERAL, N2 243, A-
LOCAL2, ED.NIRACAY

CARRETERA GENERAL, N2 52A

C/ PEREZ DIAZ, N2 21

C/ LOS CERCADOS, LOCAL 6
(esquina
calle Vista Alegre)

C/ PEREZ DIAZ, N2 45

CARRETERA GENERAL, N2 27A

C/ PEREZ DIAZ, N2 44, L4

C/ VISTA ALEGRE, N2 22,
EDIF.VINA VIEJA II

C/ SAN ANTONIO, N2 106
CARRETERA GENERAL, N2 49B

CTRA. GENERAL, N2 75
EDIFICIO LA MARECIA 12
PLANTA 22 C

CTRA. GENERAL, N¢ 80 Edif.
Elsa (local 5)

CTRA. GENERAL, N2 38
C/ PEREZ DIAZ, N2 58 B
C/ PEREZ DIAZ, N2 62

CARRETERA GENERAL, N2 49
B

CTRA. GENERAL, N2 46A
CTRA. GENERAL, N2 46B
CTRA. GENERAL, N2 80
CARRETERA VIEJA, N2 23 B

C/ PEREZ DIAZ, N2 21, 19,
PTA.18

C/ LA VERA, N2 108

SS

922093046

822143641

922581327

922581361

NO

NO

922581501

922581114

922580080

922580676

922313127

922582353

922580222

922580080

922581796

922581796

922581977

922581377



189

190

191

192

193

194

195

196

197

198

199

200

201

202

203

204

205

206

207

208

209

210

211

212

213

214

SERVICIOS

SERVICIOS

SERVICIOS

SERVICIOS

SERVICIOS

SERVICIOS

SERVICIOS

SERVICIOS

SERVICIOS

SERVICIOS

SERVICIOS

SERVICIOS

SERVICIOS

SERVICIOS

SERVICIOS

SERVICIOS

SERVICIOS

SERVICIOS

SERVICIOS

SERVICIOS

SERVICIOS

SERVICIOS

SERVICIOS

SERVICIOS

SATHEC INVEST

SEGUROS AXA

CONFORT LINE

CORPORACION DIRECTA SEGUROS

AUTOESCUELA LA VICTORIA
DISPENSING SOLUTIONS
SEGUROS

EXTINTEL

EL RINCON DE LA COSTURA
SEGUROS FELIX CABALLERO
J.S. FEUER

ESPECTACULOS TENERIFE

AUTOESCUELA STA.URSULA

NESPRESSO

NO SOLO VIAJES
RITA FOTOGRAFA
ESTUD.GRABACION ACENTEJO
ESTACION SHELL LA VICTORIA
CENTRO INFANTIL BORALESA
ARTE SANA

ESTANCO 1 X 2

LOTERIAS APUESTAS DEL ESTADO
TABACAIXA

D.H.E.

SERVICIOS BANCA BBVA

SERVICIOS BANCA CAIXA

CTRA. GENERAL, N2 80,
ED.ELSA, OFIC. 3

C/ EL COMBATE, N2 25

CTRA. VIEJA, N2 168, LOCAL 1,
EDIF. ALEXANDRO

C/ VISTA ALEGRE, N2 12

CAMINO LA COSTA-C/ PEREZ
DIAZ

CARRETERA VIEJA, N2 36
C/ PEREZ DiAZ, N2 22 B
C/ SANTO DOMINGO, N2 214

CARRETERA GENERAL, N2 27
B

C/ PEREZ DIAZ, N2 22B

C/ LA MATOSA, N2 77

C/ SANTO DOMINGO, N¢ 166
C/ PEREZ DIAZ, N2 23

CTRA.GENERAL, N2 92, EDIF.
CASIANO Y M.JESUS

C/ PEREZ DIAZ, N2 23, LOCAL
2

C/ PEREZ DIAZ, N2 19

C/ PEREZ DIAZ, N2 22
CARRETERA GENERAL, N2 53
C/ DOMINGO SALAZAR, N2 14
CARRETERA GENERAL, N2 42B
CARRETERA GENERAL, N2 40
CARRETERA GENERAL, N2 39
C/ CHIVANA

C/ SANTO DOMINGO

CARRETERA GENERAL, N2 22

CARRETERA GENERAL, N2 62,

922580813

922313105

922581681

922582255

922320446

922342507

922580136

922582131

922581194

922580078

922582335

NO

922581021

922580512

922580656

922580404



215

216

217

218

219

220

221

222

223

224

225

226

227

228

229

230

231

232

233

234

235

236

237

238

239

240

SERVICIOS BANCA BANCO SANTANDER

TALLER

TALLERES

TALLERES

TALLERES

TALLERES

TALLERES

TALLERES

TALLERES

TALLERES

TALLERES

TALLERES

TALLERES

TALLERES

TALLERES

TALLERES

TALLERES

TALLERES

TALLERES

TALLERES

TALLERES

TALLERES

TALLERES

TALLERES

TALLERES

TALLERES

NORTDIESEL
AUTOS VALIENTE
SERV.ACENTEJO-REY CUBIERTAS

TALLER SERVICIO RAPIDO

MOTOR SPORT JUAN LUIS
TALLER BERNARDO
TALLER MECANICA JONI

TALLER SANTOS

NORTDIESEL

VAGSPEED MOTORSPORT
TALLER PADICAR

TALLER

TINERAUTO

TALLER ALEMAN

TALLER JULIAN AROCHA
TALLER DOMINGO EL GORDO
TALLER JORGE

TALLER EL CANO

TALLER TONO PUENTE HIERRO
TALLER BRUNO

TALLER DOMINGO

TALLER MECANICO CARLOS
TALLER PEPE VALENCIA

FRENOS NORTE

TALLER MIGUEL

LOCALD

CARRETERA GENERAL, N2 46

CTRA. VIEJA, N2 174-176
CARRETERA GENERAL, N2 116
CARRETERA GENERAL, N29
CARRETERA GENERAL, N2 35

CTRA. GRAL. ESQ. C/ LA
MATOSA, N2 156

C/ LA VERA, N2 155 A
C/ LOS LAURELES, N2 65

C/ HOYA LA PALMITA, N2 43

CARRETERA VIEJA, N2 170

CARRETERA GENERAL, N2 156
A

C/ BUBAQUE, N2 6

C/ VISTA ALEGRE, N2 15
CARRETERA VIEJA, N2 53
CARRETERA GENERAL, N2 179
CARRETERA GENERAL, N2 67
CARRETERA VIEJA, N2 36

C/ BARRANCO PINO, N2 5
CARRETERA VIEJA, N2 92
CARRETERA GENERAL, N2 230
CARRETERA VIEJA, N2 97
CARRETERA VIEJA, N2 95
CARRETERA GENERAL, N2 211
CARRETERA VIEJA, N2 42
CARRETERA GENERAL, N2 149

C/ DOMINGO SALAZAR, N2
184

922580403/
922580133

922580213

922580132

922581870
922581522

NO
922582344

922580403/
922580133

922581870

NO
922580303
922580381
922581581
922580477

922580706

922580542
922580365
922580771

922581378

922581080



241

242

243

244

245

246

247

248

249

250

251

252

253

254

255

256

257

258

259

260

261

262

263

264

265

266

TIENDA
AUTOMOV.

TIENDA
AUTOMOV.

TIENDA
AUTOMOV.

TIENDAS-BAZAR

TIENDAS-BAZAR

TIENDAS-BAZAR

TIENDAS-BAZAR

TIENDAS-BAZAR

TIENDAS-BAZAR

TIENDAS-BAZAR

TIENDAS-BAZAR

TIENDAS-BAZAR

TIENDAS-BAZAR

TIENDAS-BAZAR

TIENDAS-BAZAR

TIENDAS-BAZAR

TIENDAS-BAZAR

TIENDAS-BAZAR

TIENDAS-BAZAR

TIENDAS-BAZAR

TIENDAS-BAZAR

TIENDAS-BAZAR

TIENDAS-BAZAR

TIENDAS-BAZAR

TIENDAS-BAZAR

TRANSPORTES

BACUNTEC

VENTA DE REPUESTOS

M.D.M. POWER SPORTS
MODAS LOTTO’S

BAZAR PANORAMA

CALZADOS AND & SIX
MODAS MARIA JESUS

LAUREN'S

GLOWY

EL HOGAR DE VALENTINA
BAZAR LA VICTORIA

CALZADOS NOANIA

PONTE TOP
LUZ HOGAR TENERIFE
BOUTIQUE ATELIER

COMERCIAL LA ESTACION

REGALITOS

BAZAR MERCERIA CONCE
MUEBLES LA HAYA

MUEBLES 1ZQUIERDO
LIBRERIA BAZAR LA VICTORIA
LIBRERIA PAPELERIA LA PLAZA
ANA MODAS

MODAS MARIBEL
NOVEDADES CASA CARMEN

AMBULANCIA

CTRA. GENERAL, N2 129

CTRA. GENERAL, N2 98,
LOCAL1

C/ SANTO DOMINGO, N¢ 214
C/ PEREZ DIAZ, N2 22 A
C/ PEREZ DIAZ, N2 60

C/ PEREZ DIAZ, N2 62, LOCAL
2

C/ DEL PINO, N2 3

CTRA. GENERAL, N2 19

C/ VISTA ALEGRE, 39

C/ PEREZ DIAZ, N2 43
CARRETERA GENERAL, N2 62
C/ PEREZ DIAZ, N2 21

C/ LOS CERCADOS, N2 6,
LOCAL 3

CARRETERA GENERAL, N2 78
CARRETERA GENERAL, N2 57
CARRETERA GENERAL, N2 56A

C/ PEREZ DIAZ, N2 21, LOCAL
1 Edif. Vifia Vieja

CARRETERA GENERAL, N2 204
CARRETERA GENERAL, N2 5
CARRETERA GENERAL, N22 32
C/ PEREZ DIAZ, N2 3

C/ PEREZ DIAZ, N2 64B

C/ SAN JUAN, N2 102
CARRETERA GENERAL, N2 22
C/ LOS CERCADOS, N2 121

C/ LAS HACIENDAS, N2 2

922245403

922580449

922313086

922313027

822705306

822693108

922244742

922580353

922582115

922580417

922580021

922580281

922580992

922582433

922582258

922582439

922580847

902352828



267

268

269

270

271

TRANSPORTES

TRANSPORTES

TRANSPORTES

TRANSPORTES

TRANSPORTES

TRANSPORTES Y GRUAS TITO

GRUAS Y TRANSP JUAN PEDRO

SERVIPALAS

TAXI

TRANSPORTES Y GRUAS BONY

CARRETERA GENERAL, N2 55
C/ LOS CERCADOS, N2 168

C/ DON VENTURA, N2 4

CARRETERA GENERAL n2 42-B
(La Polvora)

CARRETERA GENERAL, N2 247

922582128
922581680
922580138

922581736

/
922580107

922581015



